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 1 Suso Bermello García
 4 Divina Núñez López
 15 Macías López Igrexas
 27 Ana Belén Paleo Vieito

 47 Celeste Seoane Míguez
 56 Carmo Gasamáns Chento
 65 Ángel Romero Roel
 67 Marcos Gómez Maroño

 70 María del Carmen Iglesias Iglesias
 73 Ramón Echeverri Caamaño
 75 María de la Paz Pita Vázquez
 86 Nel Vidal Barral

 89 Montserrat Vidal Díz
 122 Félix Longueira Fafián
 148 Maika Rodríguez Domínguez
 164 Sandra Sánchez Rodríguez

 177 Rocío Romar Roel
 227 Alba Martín Sánchez
 229 Lorena Croques Villaverde
 237 Mari Luz Vázquez Miramontes

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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 18 Nerea Galdós Pozo 
 22 Marta Barca Gómez
 23 Sonia Varela Pombo
 30 Manuel Casal Garrido

 35 Carlos Seco González
 42 Camilo Pardo López
 81 Paula Bergantiños Xove
 107 José Manuel Yáñez Carballeira

 112 Juan Manuel González Aguiar
 131 Diego Rodríguez Pérez
 134 Noemí Santos Lineros
 153 Montserrat Martínez Gómez

 156 Francisco Barba González
 159 Inmaculada Otero Varela
 183 María Isabel Romero Barciela
 203 Dulce Fernández Graña

 205 Amelia Sánchez Pérez
 207 María José Vidal Dopazo
 209 Paz Santiso Andrade
 241 Anxo Gómez Sánchez

Candidatura A CORUÑA



 7 Rubén Neira Caridad
 10 Celia María Armas García
 13 Xusto Martínez Lema

 31 Verónica González Rodríguez
 40 Henrique García Vázquez
 43 María Barca Gómez

 50 Carlos Riádigos Mosquera
 59 Pepe Antas Ramos
 103 Rosa Mosteiro Neira

 115 Rosario Bello Dopico
 189 Marta Pumares Varela
 199 Fermín Pablo Balsas Barbeira

 223 Silvia Rouco López
231 María Rei Vilas

Candidatura A CORUÑA

7

40
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10
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13

43
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31

103

223199
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50



 14 Mª Mercedes Maril Yáñez
 16 Xosé Palacio Perulero
 21 Carlos Luis Calvente Rdguez.
 29 Marcos Calaza Montes
 34 Olga Patiño Abeixón

 38 Rubén Fdez. Monteagudo (Pontevedra)
 44 Manuel César Vila
 48 Esperanza Mara Filgueira Rama
 52 Mª Magdalena Rdguez. Dguez.
 55 Sira Vidal Laxe

 57 Sérxio Carreira Trigo
 60 Antón García Freire
 90 Aleixo Vilas Castro
 101 Marcelino Vidal García
 121 Alexandra Pacheco González

 138 Alfonso de la Santisima Trinidad Gómez
 143 Moisés Iglesias González
 149 Agustín Agra Barreiro
 160 Elisa Freire Ramos
 215 Juan Carlos Codesido García

 217 Esperanza Moreiras Cuñarro
 224 Xosé M. Casaleiro Fernández
 242 Xesús Lojo Davila
 244 Mercedes Monteagudo Poceiro
 257 Carme Saborido Paz

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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38
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 3 Ana Rodiño Domínguez
 33 Mª Mercedes Buño Vázquez
 37 Xosé Ramón González López
 79 María Carmen Liñares Liñares
 82 Ramón Blanco Fernández

 85 Pascual Fernández Martínez
 96 Alonso Barreiro Caxade
 98 Xoán Manuel Cabo Pérez
 108 Abel Vale López

 110 Paulo Filgueiras Fachal
 175 María José Bragaña Miguens
 191 María Luz Barreiro Otero
 201 Sagrario Castro Castro

 210 Xoán André Santalo Ríos
 228 Mª Carme Rodríguez García
 234 María Carmen Rendo Caneda
 236 Enrique Fuentes Torres-Fraga

 250 María Parada Pena
 252 Josefina Rodríguez Varela
 259 Lucíano Fernández Martínez
 261 Delia Gándara Agra

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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110
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3
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236

252
259

201

234

261

79

37

228
108

210

191



 6 Diego Boquete Sánchez
 11 Carme María Romero Rodríguez
 19 Félix Paz Castañal
 24 Xacobe Varela Rodríguez
 26 Montserrat Pernas Bellas

 36 Alba Carril Casanova
 39 Santiago Quiroga García
 66 Xabier Ferro Pascual
 76 Jorge Manuel Fdez. Guzmán
 132 Gloria Martínez Vidal

 146 Carmela Vilas Iglesias
 153 Montserrat Martínez Gómez
 154 Jesús Fernández García
 157 Francisco José Tobar Cereijo
 166 Mª Cristalina Rguez. Domínguez

 179 Socorro Cea Vázquez
182 Viviana Roibas Fernández (Ourense)
 204 Teresa Díaz Martínez
 206 Covadonga Rodríguez Argüelles
215 Serxio Núñez Martínez (Lugo)

 219 Ignacio Portela Gómez-Macías
247 Lucía Barreiro Capón (Pontevedra)
 254 Daniel Asorey Vidal
 263 María de la Paz Plaza Sixto

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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166
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36
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11

247
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 2 Tona Martínez Díaz
 12 Antía Fernández López
 17 María Trastoy Rego
 20 David López Fernández
 41 Reyes Montero Vale

 45 Cristina Fernández González
 94 Ana Areda Figueiredo
 117 Roberto Santos González
 123 Eva Blanco Bermúdez
 125 Pablo López Cabrera

 128 Manuel Cheda Villadóniga
 133 Andrés Brañas Rodríguez
 144 Estefania Pérez Yáñez
 150 Ana I. Campo Cabana

 155 Rocío Piñon Prieto
 158 Montserrat González Carrodeguas
 176 Silvia Picos Lorenzo
 184 Sabela Paz Romero

 185 Sandra Ledo Piñeiro
 258 Mª Fernanda Martínez Sixto
 262 Isabel Castro Sánchez
 274 José Antonio García Mato

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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184

258

144
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262

117

20

41

45

176

133

155

123

158

125

150

94

17

274



 5 Teresa Carballido Salgado
 9 Lois Sánchez Meizoso
 28 Nicolasa Castro Monteiro
 53 Mª Victoria Mosquera López

 58 Faustino Seco Penedo
 64 David Loureiro González
 72 Manuel Rei Romeu
 80 Miguel García Valencia

 99 Mª Dolores Pazos Vilela
 102 Helena González Saavedra
 139 Mª do Carme Fernández Pazos
 195 Teresa Cornide Ramos

 211 Isabel Diaz González
 260 Marta Fernández Vargas
 264 Carme Blanco Gómez
 266 Alberto Fernández Díaz

 267 Sainza Bonome Carballes 
 268 Sabela Folgar Rocha

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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 92 Carlos Fernández Concheiro
 129 Rocío Soto Canosa
 188 Susana Seoane Dovigo

 190 Almudena Feal Díaz
 193 Alicia Pérez Cambón
 218 Delfino Domínguez Leston

 220 Estefanía Trillo Carballo
 245 Ana López Bugeiro
 277 Alfonso Varela Vidal

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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188 220

218

193

129

277

245

190



 8 Sofía Rama Lourenzo
 46 Marcos Botana García
 68 Xoán Bautista Mariño Abuin

 74 María José Olveira Rama
 130 Luis Teira Parada
 168 María Irene Amado Touriño

 171 Manuel Casabielle Saez
 208 Ignacio Castro Tubio
 240 Xoán Xosé Castaño Conde

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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240

68

208

8

171
46

74
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 1 Suso Bermello García » IES Agra de Leborís / A Laracha
 2 Tona Martínez Díaz » IES Carballo Calero / Ferrol
 3 Ana Rodiño Domínguez » IES Camilo José Cela / Padrón
 4 Divina Núñez López » CEIP Manuel Murguía / A Coruña
 5 Teresa Carballido Salgado » CEIP A Solaina / Narón
 6 Diego Boquete Sánchez » CEIP Campomaior / Ordes
 7 Rubén Neira Caridad » CEIP San Marcos / Abegondo
 8 Sofía Rama Lourenzo » IES Félix Muriel / Rianxo
 9 Lois Sánchez Meizoso » CIFP Rodolfo Ucha / Ferrol
 10 Celia María Armas García » IES Salvador de Madariaga / A Coruña
 11 Carme María Romero Rodríguez » CPI Antonio Orza Couto / Boqueixón
 12 Antía Fernández López » CEIP Isaac Peral / Ferrol
 13 Xusto Martínez Lema » CEIP Juana de Vega / Oleiros
 14 Mª Mercedes Maril Yáñez » CEIP Monte dos Postes / Santiago de Compostela
 15 Macías López Igrexas » IES Francisco Aguiar / Betanzos
 16 Xosé Palacio Perulero » IES As Fontiñas / Santiago de Compostela
 17 María Trastoy Rego » IES Castro da Uz / As Pontes de García Rodríguez
 18 Nerea Galdós Pozo » IES Afonso X / Cambre
 19 Félix Paz Castañal » IES Xulián Magariños / Negreira
 20 David López Fernández » CEIP San Isidro / Neda
 21 Carlos Luis Calvente Rdguez. » CEE Manuel López Navalón / Santiago de Compostela
 22 Marta Barca Gómez » CEIP Eusebio da Guarda / A Coruña
 23 Sonia Varela Pombo » IES A Sardiñeira / A Coruña
 24 Xacobe Varela Rodríguez » CPI de Fonte-Díaz / Touro
 25 Santiago Varela Pedreiro » IES Fene / Fene
 26 Montserrat Pernas Bellas » IES Virxe do Mar / Noia
 27 Ana Belén Paleo Vieito » EPAPU Santa Mª de Caranza / Ferrol
 28 Nicolasa Castro Monteiro » IES Fernando Esquío / Neda
 29 Marcos Calaza Montes » CEIP López Ferreiro / Santiago de Compostela

 30 Manuel Casal Garrido » CEIP Alborada / A Coruña
 31 Verónica González Rodríguez » CEIP Víctor López Seoane / A Coruña
 32 Eva Faraldo Pereira » CEIP Cruceiro de Canido / Ferrol
 33 Mª Mercedes Buño Vázquez » IES Poeta Añón / Outes
 34 Olga Patiño Abeixón » CEIP de Practicas López Ferreiro / Santiago de Compostela
 35 Carlos Seco González » IES Alfredo Brañas / Carballo
 36 Alba Carril Casanova » CPI de Vedra / Vedra
 37 Xosé Ramón González López » CRA de Teo / Teo
 38 Paula López Fraga » CEIP Virxe do Mar / Narón
 39 Santiago Quiroga García » CPI Antonio Orza Couto / Boqueixón
 40 Henrique García Vázquez » CEIP San Pedro de Visma / A Coruña
 41 Reyes Montero Vale » CPI Atios / Valdoviño
 42 Camilo Pardo López » IES Menéndez Pidal / A Coruña
 43 María Barca Gómez » CEIP Manuel Murguía / A Coruña
 44 Manuel César Vila » CIFP Politécnico / Santiago de Compostela
 45 Cristina Fernández González » CRA Naron / Narón
 46 Marcos Botana García » CEIP Praia Xardin / Boiro
 47 Celeste Seoane Míguez » EOI da Coruña / A Coruña
 48 Esperanza Mara Filgueira Rama » CMUS Profesional / Santiago de Compostela
 49 Natalia González Rouco » IES Punta Candieira / Cedeira
 50 Carlos Riádigos Mosquera » CEIP Salgado Torres / A Coruña
 51 Marta Reborido Gómez » CEIP de Tarrío / Culleredo
 52 Mª Magdalena Rdguez. Dguez. » CEIP Lamas de Abade / Santiago de Compostela
 53 Mª Victoria Mosquera López » IES Canido / Ferrol
 54 Francisco Iglesias Sánchez » CEIP Virxe do Pondal / Sobrado
 55 Sira Vidal Laxe » IES Rosalía de Castro / Santiago de Compostela
 56 Carmo Gasamáns Chento » IES Mira"ores / Oleiros
 57 Serxio Carreira Trigo » CIFP Compostela / Santiago de Compostela
 58 Faustino Seco Penedo » CPI As Mirandas / Ares
 59 Pepe Antas Ramos » CEIP Concepción Arenal / A Coruña
 60 Antón García Freire » EASD Mestre Mateo / Santiago de Compostela
 61 Catuxa Pita Evia » CMUS Xan Viaño / Ferrol
 62 Mª de los Ángeles Pacoret Rodríguez » CEIP Fogar / Carballo
 63 Matilde Pardiñas Suárez » IES Macías O Namorado / Padrón
 64 David Loureiro González » IES Cabo Ortegal / Cariño
 65 Ángel Romero Roel » CEIP Wenceslao Fernández Flórez / A Coruña

Candidatura 
A CORUÑA
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 66 Xabier Ferro Pascual » IES Terra de Xallas / Santa Comba
 67 Marcos Gómez Maroño » IES Urbano Lugrís / A Coruña
 68 Xoán Bautista Mariño Abuin » CPI Eusebio Lorenzo Baleiron / Dodro
 69 Isabel Tomé Marcos » CEIP Couceiro Freijomil / Pontedeume
 70 María del Carmen Iglesias Iglesias » CEIP Alborada / A Coruña
 71 Sonia Lebedinsky Diéguez » CEIP Heroinas de Salvora / Ribeira
 72 Manuel Rei Romeu » IES Concepción Arenal / Ferrol
 73 Ramón Echeverri Caamaño » IES Manuel Murguía / Arteixo
 74 María José Olveira Rama » IES Leliadoura / Ribeira
 75 María de la Paz Pita Vázquez » CMUS Superior / A Coruña
 76 Jorge Manuel Fernández Guzmán » CPI de Pontecarreira / Frades
 77 Olalla Barro López » CIFP Leixa / Ferrol
 78 Iván Bueno Hermida » IES Fin do Camiño / Fisterra
 79 María Carmen Liñares Liñares » CEIP Agro do Muiño / Ames
 80 Miguel García Valencia » IES Mugardos / Mugardos
 81 Paula Bergantiños Xove » IES Imaxe e Son / A Coruña
 82 Ramón Blanco Fernández » IES As Insuas / Muros
 83 Lucía Fernández Pereira » CEIP Ponzos / Ferrol
 84 Manuel Ángel Meijide Cao » CEIP Otero Valcárcel / Carral
 85 Pascual Fernández Martínez » CEIP Felipe de Castro / Noia
 86 Nel Vidal Barral » IES Rego de Trabe / Culleredo
 87 Ana Fernández Moreiras » IES A Cachada / Boiro
 88 Mauricio Castro Lopes » EOI de Ferrol / Ferrol
 89 Montserrat Vidal Díz » CIFP Paseo das Pontes / A Coruña
 90 Aleixo Vilas Castro » IES Lamas de Abade / Santiago de Compostela
 91 Fernando García Casal » CPI San Sadurniño / San Sadurniño
 92 Carlos Fernández Concheiro » IES Maximino Romero de Lema / Zas
 93 María Soledad Castellanos Merayo » IES San Clemente / Santiago de Compostela
 94 Ana Areda Figueiredo » CEIP Nicolas del Rio / Cedeira
 95 Afonso Salgado García » IES Elviña / A Coruña
 96 Alonso Barreiro Caxade » CEIP de Barouta / Ames
 97 María Xosé Martínez Garda » CPI Alcalde Xosé Pichel / Coristanco
 98 Xoán Manuel Cabo Pérez » CEIP de Pedrouzos / Brión
 99 Mª Dolores Pazos Vilela » IES Trasancos / Narón
 100 Xosé Isidro Doporto Santos » IES de Curtis / Curtis
 101 Marcelino Vidal García » CIFP Compostela / Santiago de Compostela

 102 Helena González Saavedra » IES Catabois / Ferrol
 103 Rosa Mosteiro Neira » CEIP Raquel Camacho / A Coruña
 104 Xosé Manuel Tomé Carbia » CFEA de Sergude / Boqueixón
 105 Gema Lois Gómez » IES Pedra da Aguia / Camariñas
 106 Xesús Ledo Calvo » IES Moncho Valcarce / As Pontes de García Rodríguez
 107 José Manuel Yáñez Carballeira » CMUS Superior / A Coruña
 108 Abel Vale López » CEIP de Outes / Outes
 109 Lucía Vérez Vivero » CEIP Wenceslao Fernández Flórez / Cambre
 110 Paulo Filgueiras Fachal » IES de Ames / Ames
 111 Irene Fernández Faraldo » CPI O Feal / Narón
 112 Juan Manuel González Aguiar » CIFP Someso / A Coruña
 113 Belén Fernández Guzmán » IES Melide / Melide
 114 Jorge Aguado Amado » CEIP Esteiro / Ferrol
 115 Rosario Bello Dopico » CEIP Víctor López Seoane / A Coruña
 116 Manuel Mato Landeira » IES de Porto do Son / Porto do Son
 117 Roberto Santos González » CIFP Ferrolterra / Ferrol
 118 Miguel Ángel Rodríguez Sanmartín » IES Universidade Laboral / Culleredo
 119 Daniel Cibrán Pérez González » IES Cacheiras / Teo
 120 María Xosé Suárez Ares » CEIP Mosteirón / Sada
 121 Alexandra Pacheco González » IES Xelmirez I / Santiago de Compostela
 122 Félix Longueira Fafián » IES Otero Pedrayo / A Coruña
 123 Eva Blanco Bermúdez » CEIP A Madalena / As Pontes de García Rodríguez
 124 Martín Ríos Santiago » CEIP de Palmeira / Ribeira
 125 Pablo López Cabrera » CEIP Pazos / Ferrol
 126 Fina Bastón Osinde » IES Monte Neme / Carballo
 127 Luis Anxo Sánchez García » CEIP A Maía / Ames
 128 Manuel Cheda Villadóniga » CEIP Piñeiros / Narón
 129 Rocío Soto Canosa » CEIP San Vicenzo / Vimianzo
 130 Luis Teira Parada » CEIP de Frións / Ribeira
 131 Diego Rodríguez Pérez » CEIP O Graxal / Cambre
 132 Gloria Martínez Vidal » CEIP do Camiño Inglés / Oroso
 133 Andrés Brañas Rodríguez » IES Punta Candieira / Cedeira
 134 Noemí Santos Lineros » CIFP Ánxel Casal-Montealto / A Coruña
 135 María Luísa Álvarez Garea » CEIP da Ramallosa / Teo
 136 Eva López Pérez » CPI A Xunqueira / Fene
 137 Lidia Plana Galán » CEIP Sofía Casanova / Culleredo

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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 138 Alfonso de la Santisima Trinidad Gómez » IES Antón Fraguas / Santiago de Compostela
 139 Mª do Carme Fernández Pazos » IES Breamo / Pontedeume
 140 Ana María Castro Limeres » CEIP Valle Inclán / Oleiros
 141 Cristina Andrade González » IES N.º 1 / Ribeira
 142 José Luis Carballido Ponte » CEIP Caión / A Laracha
 143 Moisés Iglesias González » IES Arcebispo Xelmirez II / Santiago de Compostela
 144 Estefania Pérez Yáñez » CEIP José María Lage / Ortigueira
 145 Maite Baamonde Couto » IES Díaz Pardo / Sada
 146 Carmela Vilas Iglesias » IES de Oroso / Oroso
 147 Ana Martínez Rey » CEIP Maciñeira / Neda
 148 Maika Rodríguez Domínguez » CEIP San Marcos / Abegondo
 149 Agustín Agra Barreiro » IES Rosalía de Castro / Santiago de Compostela
 150 Ana I. Campo Cabana » IES Ferrol Vello / Ferrol
 151 Mónica Calvelo Ponte » CEIP María Pita / A Coruña
 152 Mónica Picos Martínez » CEIP Xacinto Amigo Lera / Val do Dubra
 153 Montserrat Martínez Gómez » CEIP O Milladoiro / Malpica de Bergantiños
 154 Jesús Fernández García » CPI Pecalama / Tordoia
 155 Rocío Piñon Prieto » IES Saturnino Montojo / Ferrol
 156 Francisco Barba González » IES Rego de Trabe / Culleredo
 157 Francisco José Tobar Cereijo » CPI Camiño de Santiago / O Pino
 158 Montserrat González Carrodeguas » IES Sofía Casanova / Ferrol
 159 Inmaculada Otero Varela » IES David Buján / Cambre
 160 Elisa Freire Ramos » CEIP de Roxos / Santiago de Compostela
 161 Olga Vizoso Arribe » CIFP Fraga do Eume / Pontedeume
 162 Carlos Couceiro Tenreiro » CEIP Emilia Pardo Bazán / A Coruña
 163 María de la Paz Peña Villamide » IES de Ames / Ames
 164 Sandra Sánchez Rodríguez » CEE María Mariño / A Coruña
 165 Fiz Rodríguez Carballo » CEIP de Sigüeiro / Oroso
 166 María Cristalina Rodríguez Domínguez » IES N.º 1 / Ordes
 167 Isabel Seoane Sánchez » IES María Casares / Oleiros
 168 María Irene Amado Touriño » CEIP Ana M.ª Diéguez / Rianxo
 169 Alexandre Soto Figueroa » IES Moncho Valcarce / As Pontes de García Rodríguez
 170 Teresa Fiaño Gándaras » IES Fernando Wirtz / A Coruña
 171 Manuel Casabielle Saez » CEP de Carreira / Ribeira
 172 Emma Abella Cruz » IES Eduardo Pondal / Ponteceso

 173 Xoán Antón Louzao Rodríguez » IES As Fontiñas / Santiago de Compostela
 174 Miguel Ángel Mira Rey » CEIP Galán / Arteixo
 175 María José Bragaña Miguens » IES Campo de San Alberto / Santiago de Compostela
 176 Silvia Picos Lorenzo » CEIP San Xoán de Filgueira / Ferrol
 177 Rocío Romar Roel » IES Urbano Lugrís / Malpica de Bergantiños
 178 Xosé Antonio Soto Bello » CEIP do Camiño Inglés / Oroso
 179 Socorro Cea Vázquez » CEIP Mestre Pastor Barral / Melide
 180 Ana Porteiro Chouciño » CPI Cabo da Area / Laxe
 181 Bartolomé Sanmartín Caamaño » CEIP de Portosin / Porto do Son
 182 Marta Añón Montes » CEIP Bergantiños / Carballo
 183 María Isabel Romero Barciela » CIFP Imaxe e Son / A Coruña
 184 Sabela Paz Romero » CEIP Centieiras / Fene
 185 Sandra Ledo Piñeiro » CEIP Eladia Mariño / Cabanas
 186 Manuel Pimentel González » IES Espiñeira / Boiro
 187 Silvia Pérez Madariaga » CEIP de Louro / Muros
 188 Susana Seoane Dovigo » CEIP Os Muiños / Muxía
 189 Marta Pumares Varela » CPI Cruz do Sar / Bergondo
 190 Almudena Feal Díaz » CEIP Eugenio López / Cee
 191 María Luz Barreiro Otero » IES Lamas do Castelo / Carnota
 192 Amelia Rodrigues Esteves » CPI do Cruce / Cerceda
 193 Alicia Pérez Cambón » IES Terra de Soneira / Vimianzo
 194 Emilio António García Fernández » IES Agra do Orzán / A Coruña
 195 Teresa Cornide Ramos » CEIP Langara / Ferrol
 196 Ana Eiroa Rial » CEIP Rosalía de Castro / A Coruña
 197 Rosa García Suárez » IES Eduardo Pondal / Ponteceso
 198 Paula Ferreiro Pena » IES Urbano Lugrís / Malpica de Bergantiños
 199 Fermín Pablo Balsas Barbeira » IES Maximino Romero de Lema / Zas
 200 Fernando Díaz-Castroverde Gómez » EPAPU Eduardo Pondal / A Coruña
 201 Sagrario Castro Castro » CEIP do Pindo / Carnota
 202 María Nieves Argibay Sampedro » IES de Brión / Brión
 203 Dulce Fernández Graña » IES Eusebio da Guarda / A Coruña
 204 Teresa Díaz Martínez » CEIP de Arzúa / Arzúa
 205 Amelia Sánchez Pérez » IES As Mariñas / Betanzos
 206 Covadonga Rodríguez Argüelles » CEP Brea Segade / Rianxo
 207 María José Vidal Dopazo » CEIP Portofaro / Cambre

Candidatura A CORUÑA
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 208 Ignacio Castro Tubio » CEIP de Xuño / Porto do Son
 209 Paz Santiso Andrade » CEIP Ramón de la Sagra / A Coruña
 210 Xoán André Santalo Ríos » IES Camilo José Cela / Padrón
 211 Isabel Diaz González » CIFP Leixa / Ferrol
 212 Gregorio Varela Vieites » CEIP Valle Inclán / Oleiros
 213 María Mercedes Alonso Padron » CEIP Barouta / Ames
 214 Covadonga Gallego Villasenín » CRA de Bergondo / Bergondo
 215 Juan Carlos Codesido García » CIFP Politécnico / Santiago de Compostela
 216 Raquel de la Torre Garel » IES Agra de Raíces / Cee
 217 Esperanza Moreiras Cuñarro » EOI de Santiago / Santiago de Compostela
 218 Delfino Domínguez Lestón » CEIP Praia de Quenxe / Corcubión
 219 Ignacio Portela Gómez-Macías » CPI Viaño Pequeno / Trazo
 220 Estefanía Trillo Carballo » CEIP Virxe da Barca / Muxía
 221 Diego Suárez Crego » CEIP de Campanario / Porto do Son
 222 Isabel Laya Sánchez » CEIP de Arteixo / Arteixo
 223 Silvia Rouco López » CEIP Mosteiro de Caaveiro / As Pontes de García Rodríguez
 224 Xosé M. Casaleiro Fernández » CEIP Pio XII / Santiago de Compostela
 225 Llara Mejuto Mosteiro » CIFP Ánxel Casal-Montealto / A Coruña
 226 Marinha Dores Cabaleiro Domínguez » CEIP de Pumar-Urdilde / Rois
 227 Alba Martín Sánchez » CEIP Bragade / Betanzos
 228 Mª Carme Rodríguez García » CEIP de Vite / Santiago de Compostela
 229 Lorena Croques Villaverde » CEIP María Barbeito / A Coruña
 230 Manuel Ángel Garea Penas » CEIP de Roxos / Santiago de Compostela
 231 María Rei Vilas » IES Agra de Leborís / A Laracha
 232 Margarita Freire Vázquez » IES de Arzúa / Arzúa
 233 Raúl Vázquez Ríos » CEIP Sagrada Familia / A Coruña
 234 María Carmen Rendo Caneda » CEIP Os Tilos / Teo
 235 Aurora Barba Gasamáns » CEIP Graxal / Cambre
 236 Enrique Fuentes Torres-Fraga » CEIP Rosalía de Castro / Padrón
 237 Mari Luz Vázquez Miramontes » CEIP Juan Fernández Latorre / A Coruña
 238 Breogán Antón Martínez Vila » IES Xelmirez I / Santiago de Compostela
 239 María Iglesias Lombao » CEIP Curtis / Curtis
 240 Xoán Xosé Castaño Conde » CEIP de Crespón / Boiro
 241 Anxo Gómez Sánchez » IES Carral / Carral
 242 Xesús Lojo Davila » CEIP Ramón Cabanillas / Santiago de Compostela

 243 Berta María Suárez Fernández » CEIP A Cristina / Carballo
 244 Mercedes Monteagudo Poceiro » IES de Sar / Santiago de Compostela
 245 Ana López Bugeiro » IES Fernando Blanco / Cee
 246 Miguel Rivadulla Sánchez » CEIP Martagona / Melide
 247 Manuela Castro López » IES Moncho Valcarce / As Pontes de García Rodríguez
 248 Carlos Luis Rodríguez Rodríguez » CEIP ADR Castelao / Ordes
 249 María Cristina Cambón Mariño » CEIP Otero Pedrayo / A Laracha
 250 María Parada Pena » CPI da Picota / Mazaricos
 251 Xosé Lois Sacau Fontenla » IES Fontexeria / Muros
 252 Josefina Rodríguez Varela » IES de Cacheiras / Teo
 253 Patricia Varela Fernández » IES Elviña / A Coruña
 254 Daniel Asorey Vidal » CPI de Fonte-Díaz / Touro
 255 Beatriz Brea Mato » IES Afonso X / Cambre
 256 Sonia Corral Almeida » CPI Atios / Valdoviño
 257 Carme Saborido Paz » IES Xelmirez II / Santiago de Compostela
 258 Mª Fernanda Martínez Sixto » CPI As Mirandas / Ares
 259 Lucíano Fernández Martínez » IES do Milladoiro / Ames
 260 Marta Fernández Vargas » IES Concepción Arenal / Ferrol
 261 Delia Gándara Agra » IES de Brión / Brión
 262 Isabel Castro Sánchez » CEE Terra de Ferrol / Ferrol
 263 María de la Paz Plaza Sixto » IES Félix Muriel / Rianxo
 264 Carme Blanco Gómez » IES Fernando Esquío / Neda
 265 Pilar Junquera Colmeiro » CEIP Apostolo Santiago / Santiago de Compostela
 266 Alberto Fernández Díaz » IES Canido / Ferrol
 267 Sainza Bonome Carballes » IES As Telleiras / Narón
 268 Sabela Folgar Rocha » CEIP A Solaina / Narón
 269 Beatriz Suárez-Noguerol Calvete » CEIP Ponte dos Brozos / Arteixo
 270 Vidal Tenreiro Allegue » ESENGRA / Ferrol
 271 Teresa Rodríguez Rama » CRA Ponte da Pedra / Carballo
 272 Francisco Rey Belhaouari » ESCOLA Especialidades António Escaño / Ferrol
 273 Patricia Romero Rodríguez » IES Carballo Calero / Ferrol
 274 José Antonio García Mato » IES Ortigueira / Ortigueira
 275 Lidia Espido Lata » CMUS Profesional A Coruña / A Coruña
 276 Xurxo Souto Eiroa » IES Parga Pondal / Carballo
 277 Alfonso Varela Vidal » CPI de Zas / Zas

Candidatura A CORUÑA


